
N/C ALC

Spring Testing Schedule

2022

FSA & EOC                                                    

Testing Dates
Subject Who

Monday, April 4 Writing Grades 7 & 8

Wednesday, April 6 Writing Grades 9 & 10

April 11th - 29 FCLE - US Government Eligible High School Students

April 11th - 29 MAPS Grades 7, 8, Alg, & Geometry

Mon & Tues, May 2 & 3 Reading Grades 7 & 8

Weds & Thurs, May 4 & 5 Reading Grades 9 & 10

Mon & Tues, May 9 & 10 Math Grades 7 & 8

Wed & Thurs, May 11 & 12 Alg 1 & Geometry EOC Eligible High School Students

Wed, May 11 Bio 1 EOC Eligible Students

Thurs, May 12 USH EOC Eligible Students

Mon, May 16 Civics EOC Grade 7

Mon, May 16 Science - PBT Grade 8

Mon & Tue, May 16 & 17 Alg 1 & Geometry EOC Eligible Middle School Students

Thursday, April 7 Writing - PBT Grades 5 & 6

Tues & Weds, May 3 & 4 Reading - PBT Grades 5 & 6

Thur & Fri, May 5 & 6 Math - PBT Grades 5 & 6

Thurs, May 12 Science - PBT Grade 5

Mon & Tues, May 16 & 17 Science - PBT Grade 8


